
Junior

SAT 15 JUL 2017, START TIME 09:00

25m PISTOL WOMEN JUNIOR

NATIONAL SHOOTING CHAMPIONSHIP 2017
RESULTS

NATIONAL SHOOTING RANGE,
SUBANG

TotalBib No Name Stage
Series

RemarksRank
Sub
Total1 2 3

1642-25x
1 PHG

816

826

265 273 278

274 279 273

281Rapid

282

563-  9x

PrecisionNIK NUR NABILAH SYAHIDAH6015 92 93 97

93 97 91

274Rapid

267

541-10x

PrecisionNUR ATIRAH BT MOHD FAIZUL
ANUAR

6017 86 90 91

91 91 92

271Rapid

267

538-  6x

PrecisionNURUL HUDA BT KHAIRU NASIR6018 87 90 90

90 91 90

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 3; Total number of athletes: 7; Total number of teams: 1

Protest Date / Time:

Legend D23C21CE

Bib No Bib Number
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